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Protective Coverall
WLO3001

moisturevapour dust particles liquids
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moisturevapour dust particles liquids

【Type 4 / 5 / 6 Chemical Spray Tight Coverall】
This is an extremely excellent light weight and flexible Type 4 & 5 & 6 
entry-level chemical protective coverall. Stitched and taped seams 
provide full seal, no seam holes to allow penetration of dusts and liquids.

Fabric: Microporous film laminate
Seam Type: Stitched & taped seams
Style: Elasticated hood, waist, wrists and ankles, 2-way zipper with 
adhesive taped flap and thumb loops

WLO3001
WLO3001GT
WLO3001OT
WLO3001RT
WLO3001Gn
WLO3001KC

Elastic Cuff
Elastic Cuff
Elastic Cuff
Elastic Cuff
Elastic Cuff
Knitted Cuff

Tape in Blue
Tape in Gray

Tape in Orange
Tape in Red
Whole Green
Tape in Blue

S-4XL
S-4XL
S-4XL
S-4XL
S-4XL
S-4XL

REF Style Color Size

EN 14605: 2005+A1: 2009-Type 4: Protective clothing against liquid chemicals
EN ISO 13982-1: 2004+A1: 2010-Type 5: Protection against hazardous dry particles
EN 13034: 2005+A1: 2009-Type 6: Protection against light spray of liquids
EN 14126: 2003+AC: 2004-Protection against biological hazards and infective agents
EN 1073-2: 2002-Protection against radioactive contamination
EN 1149-5: 2018-Electrostatic Charges

Protection Level

EN 1149-5:2018

EN 1073-2:2002

EN 14126:2003

Type 4B
EN 14605/05+A1/09

Type 5B
EN ISO 13982-1/04+A1/10

Type 6B
EN 13034/05+A1/09


